
Saturday

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

203 Novice B 199.5Jan Thompson Wildfire's Bewitched

419 Open B 198.5Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

413 Open B 198.5Mary Ruth Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe*

413 Utility B 198.5Mary Ruth Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe*

416 Open B 198Lynn Bauer Becksgold Jumping For Joy*

404 Utility B 198Sandy Ganz Casino's Slam Dunk

429 Utility B 197.5Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle*

403 Open B 197Jan Miller JusDandy Diamonds And Denim*

419 Utility B 197Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

425 Open B 196.5Joan Senyard Lochinvar's Class Act

417 Open B 196.5Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

416 Utility B 196.5Lynn Bauer Becksgold Jumping For Joy*

406 Open B 196Jan Miller Norwood's Crazy About Ewe

424 Utility B 196Karen Ann Fuss Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre*

429 Open B 195.5Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle*

407 Utility B 195.5Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

412 Utility B 195.5Jeannine R Kerr Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

425 Utility B 195Joan Senyard Lochinvar's Class Act

409 Open B 193.5Nancy Warshauer Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

401 Open B 193.5Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune

428 Open B 193.5Judith Cunningham Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off

405 Open B 193.5Avery Adams JH#37375671002 Wyndspell Fireworks

507 Utility A 193.5Sally Reardon Numark's Frederick of Salmar

409 Utility B 192.5Nancy Warshauer Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

403 Utility B 192Jan Miller JusDandy Diamonds And Denim*

207 Open B 191.5Bob Hightshoe BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run

411 Utility B 191.5Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way*

201 Novice B 190.5Barbara Redecker Ambermoon Christmas Caper

422 Open B 190.5Becky Rhew Natalie's Midnight Mirage

401 Utility B 190Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune

204 Novice B 189.5Cindy Winters Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight

205 Novice B 189Barbara Hammond Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher

210 Novice B 188.5Sydelle Fulk Lazy Days Shining Star Di Noche

420 Open B 188.5Patricia Martin Jackpot's Copper River

311 Open A 186Vicki Daugherty Stonewall's Majestic Moment In Time

427 Utility B 186Nancy Warshauer Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

202 Novice B 184.5Jo Ann Ray Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson

418 Open B 183.5Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal



Saturday

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

306 Open A 182.5Tim Cutshall Norwood Milagra

209 Novice B 179.5Kimberlee Cook Solo-K's Hell'on Heels

427 Open B 176.5Nancy Warshauer Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

301 Open A 172Jackie Nicholas Obsession's Darling Little Star SL



Saturday

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

413Open B 413Utility BWildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe 397.0198.5198.5*

419Open B 419Utility BSunfire's What's On Tap 395.5197.0198.5*

416Open B 416Utility BBecksgold Jumping For Joy 394.5196.5198.0*

429Open B 429Utility BHighroller Summer Triangle 393.0197.5195.5*

425Open B 425Utility BLochinvar's Class Act 391.5195.0196.5

403Open B 403Utility BJusDandy Diamonds And Denim 389.0192.0197.0*

409Open B 409Utility BSansu Brie of Walden Farm 386.0192.5193.5

401Open B 401Utility BWinbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune 383.5190.0193.5

427Open B 427Utility BNatalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 362.5186.0176.5



Saturday

Preferred High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

631 Preferred Open 195.5Gerianne Darnell TopFlite Ricochet

632 Preferred Open 193Lisa Kronsberg Farwests Edge



Saturday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 7 Qualified: 7Shown: 7

203 199.5 1 Wildfire's Bewitched Jan Thompson

201 190.5 2 Ambermoon Christmas Caper Barbara Redecker

204 189.5 3 Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight Cindy Winters

205 189.0 4 Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher Barbara Hammond

210 188.5 Lazy Days Shining Star Di Noche Sydelle Fulk

202 184.5 Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson Jo Ann Ray

209 179.5 Solo-K's Hell'on Heels Kimberlee Cook



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 8 Qualified: 3Shown: 7

311 186.0 1 Stonewall's Majestic Moment In Time Vicki Daugherty

306 182.5 2 Norwood Milagra Tim Cutshall

301 172.0 3 Obsession's Darling Little Star SL Jackie Nicholas

302 NQ Winbucks It'll All Be Clear Charles Harrison

305 NQ Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Monica Colvin

307 NQ Finn Sharon Reiss

312 NQ Nani's N Zareba Home Run Sally Watson

303 ABS Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 27 Qualified: 17Shown: 25

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

419 198.5 1+ Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger1015

413 198.5 2 Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth315

416 198.0 3 Becksgold Jumping For Joy Lynn Bauer115

403 197.0 4 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Jan Miller15

417 196.5 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis12

425 196.5 Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard12

406 196.0 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller12

429 195.5 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn12

401 193.5 Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune Charles Harrison9

405 193.5 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams9

409 193.5 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer9

428 193.5 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham9

207 191.5 BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run Bob Hightshoe6

422 190.5 Natalie's Midnight Mirage Becky Rhew6

420 188.5 Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin

418 183.5 Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson

427 176.5 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer

309 NQ Numark Copper Nickel Rita Broderick

402 NQ Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter

404 NQ Casino's Slam Dunk Sandy Ganz

408 NQ Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

411 NQ Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman

412 NQ Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr

423 NQ Tealcrest's Beck and Call Mary Nee

424 NQ Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre Karen Ann Fuss

421 ABS Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets Peggy McConnell

426 ABS Tanbark's Ubetcha Yvonne M Piefer



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 6 Qualified: 1Shown: 5

507 193.5 1 Numark's Frederick of Salmar Sally Reardon

504 NQ Polesitters Desertsun Gem Isla Jean Markl

505 NQ Centurion Anticipation Bentley Joanne C Sweesy

506 NQ Rozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah Kathleen Haywood

508 NQ Huntleighs Heart Breaker April Adams

503 ABS Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth Laurie Lo



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 25 Qualified: 14Shown: 22

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

413 198.5 1 Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth2015

404 198.0 2 Casino's Slam Dunk Sandy Ganz715

429 197.5 3 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn215

419 197.0 4 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger115

416 196.5 Becksgold Jumping For Joy Lynn Bauer12

424 196.0 Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre Karen Ann Fuss12

407 195.5 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer12

412 195.5 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr12

425 195.0 Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard12

409 192.5 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer9

403 192.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Jan Miller9

411 191.5 Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman6

401 190.0 Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune Charles Harrison6

427 186.0 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer

402 NQ Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter

405 NQ Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

406 NQ Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller

408 NQ Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

420 NQ Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin

423 NQ Tealcrest's Beck and Call Mary Nee

428 NQ Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

430 NQ Redtale Sunshine On Ice Ann Alves

410 ABS Bedlam's Kindled Karma Laurie Lo

421 ABS Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets Peggy McConnell

426 ABS Tanbark's Ubetcha Yvonne M Piefer



Saturday

Scores by Class

Preferred Novice

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

601 NQ Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold



Saturday

Scores by Class

Preferred Open

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 5 Qualified: 2Shown: 5

POC

Pts

631 195.5 1 TopFlite Ricochet Gerianne Darnell12

632 193.0 2 Farwests Edge Lisa Kronsberg9

633 NQ Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Monica Colvin

634 NQ Tawnytyke's Rhinestone Cowboy Donna Welborn

635 NQ Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight Cindy Winters



Saturday

Scores by Class

Preferred Utility

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2

POC

Pts

631 NQ TopFlite Ricochet Gerianne Darnell

632 NQ Farwests Edge Lisa Kronsberg



Saturday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 3 Qualified: 3Shown: 3

733 193.0 1 Bristols Jazzman Steal My Heart Away Debra A Kramer

732 191.5 2 Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry Debbie Baker

731 183.0 3 Boardwalk Dance of the Spirit David Walters



Saturday

Scores by Class

Versatility

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

771 NQ Centurion Anticipation Bentley Joanne C Sweesy



Saturday

Rally High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1420Advanced B 1420Excellent BNorwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Craz 199.0100.099.0

1407Advanced B 1407Excellent BWyndspell Fireworks 199.0100.099.0

1421Advanced B 1421Excellent BLochinvar's Class Act 198.098.0100.0

1415Advanced B 1415Excellent BJada Mayhem 189.089.0100.0

1401Advanced B 1401Excellent BHekan I Told You So Heavenly 182.084.098.0



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1102 NQ Rockstar Roscoe Roy Lantry



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1203 99.0 1 Magjak's Order of the Phoenix Lisa Kronsberg

1202 94.0 2 Brittemar Sportingfield Tall Tale At Solac Jenna Klemp

1206 NQ Redfeathers Kick It Up A Notch Wendy Culbertson



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1302 97.0 Popeye's Girl Sally Norman

1205 EXC Solo-K's Untamed Luxury Kimberlee Cook



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1415 100.0 1 Jada Mayhem Leroy G Gouge

1421 100.0 2 Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard

1418 100.0 3 Solo-K's Hell'on Heels Kimberlee Cook

1407 99.0 4 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

1420 99.0 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis

1401 98.0 Hekan I Told You So Heavenly Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1404 96.0 Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg

1416 74.0 Oxota Riverrun Monster Mash Avalon JJ Moore

1414 NQ Kan-Points Sweet Revenge Theresa Boxdorfer

1413 ABS Insfre's Not So Quiet Wyatt Jennifer Flesner



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1501 NQ Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson Jo Ann Ray



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1420 100.0 1 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis

1407 100.0 2 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

1421 98.0 3 Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard

1415 89.0 4 Jada Mayhem Leroy G Gouge

1401 84.0 Hekan I Told You So Heavenly Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1414 81.0 Kan-Points Sweet Revenge Theresa Boxdorfer

1417 80.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn

1405 78.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1402 74.0 Peace De Resistance D'Assisi Kimberlee Cook

1409 70.0 Heritage's Tiptop Sugar Pop Dream JoAnn Hankemeyer

1403 ABS FM Queen for a Carolina Shaday Michele Cash

1413 ABS Insfre's Not So Quiet Wyatt Jennifer Flesner
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